Ventspils (LAT)

10-12

Jan 2025

Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2025

Schedule

Latvijas Loka $au$anas federacija

NN
77

Latvian Archery Federation

10 Jan 2025, Friday

20:00-22:00

02:00

11 Jan 2025, Saturday

09:00-09:30
09:30-09:40

10:40-11:30

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-14:40

14:40-15:30

15:30-16:20

17:30-18:00

00:30
00:10

00:50

00:50

00:30

00:30
00:10

00:50

00:50

00:30

12 Jan 2025, Sunday

09:00-09:30
09:30-11:30
12:00-14:30
15:00

00:30
02:00
02:30

SCHEDULE

Unofficial practice

Session 1 - RM, RW, LM, LW
Registration. Equipment Inspection
Opening ceremony

Qualification Rounds
Session 1

3 warm-up ends

18m-1

18m-2

Individual Matches
1/16: RM, RW, LM, LW

Session 2 - CM, CW, BM, BW
Registration. Equipment Inspection

Opening ceremony

Qualification Rounds
Session 2

3 warm-up ends

18m-1

18m-2

Individual Matches
1/16: CM, CW, BM, BW

Official practice

Team Matches

Individual Matches (from 1/8)
Award Ceremony

AR_CO8
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